Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-9829132777; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tescaglobal.com1
3
.0

 06.  Line Coding & Decoding Module -----------------------------------------------40708-M06  01
Ÿ 2 Nos. of Balanced Modulator with band pass filter (1MHz) & 1 No. of balanced modulator (455KHz)
Order Code - 40708-M02
FM Modulation & Demodulation Module
Master Unit for performing the Experimental module
Ÿ FM Modulation using Reactance Modulator & Varactor Modulator.
Ÿ FM Demodulator using Detuned Resonant detector, Quadrature detector, Foster Seeley detector, Ratio
detector & PLL detector
Ÿ Transmitter Frequency to 455 KHz.
On-board features
Order Code - 40708-M03
On-board features
Ÿ On board Analog & Digital Buffer with Filter Amplifier
Fibre Cable
Ÿ Cable Type Step indexed multimode PMMA plastic cable
Ÿ Core Refractive Index 1.492 & Clad Refractive Index 1.406
Ÿ Numerical aperture Better than 0.5
Ÿ Block Description Screen printed on glassy epoxy PCB
Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-9829132777; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tescaglobal.com1
3
.0
9
.2
0
2
4
Order Code - 40708
Universal Communication Trainer
Ÿ Two Nos. of Input Channels.
Ÿ Error Detection of None, Even, Odd, Hamming
Ÿ 2 Channel Time Division Multiplexed Pulse Code Modulation Receiver.
Line Coding & Decoding Module
System Trainer Master Unit for performing the Experimental module
ASK/FSK/PSK/QPSK Module
Ÿ ASK modulation
Ÿ QPSK Modulation
Ÿ Carrier Demodulation Techniques
Carrier Modulation Techniques
- NRZ (Level), NRZ (Mark), NRZ (Space), Bi-phase (Manchester), Biphase (Mark), Bi-phase (Space), URZ,
AMI.
Ÿ ASK Demodulation
Ÿ PSK modulation
Ÿ Block Description Screen printed on glassy epoxy PCB
On board features
Ÿ Uni-polar to Bipolar conversion
Data Format (Coding & decoding)
Ÿ None, Even, Odd, Hamming Parity selections
Ÿ PWM modulation & demodulation
Ÿ Dibit Pair I & Q Bits.
Ÿ TDM Pulse Code demodulation
Order Code - 40708-M05
Ÿ PPM modulation & demodulation
Ÿ Block Description Screen printed on glassy epoxy PCB
Ÿ Modulation Techniques
Ÿ Error Correction using Hamming Code technique
Modulation Techniques
Ÿ TDM Pulse Code modulation
Ÿ PAM modulation & demodulation
Ÿ TDM-PAM modulation & demodulation
Need Universal Communication System Trainer Master Unit for performing the Experimental module
TDM Pulse Code Modulation And De-modulation Module
On-board features
Ÿ Four Switched Faults for Fault Selection
Ÿ Block Description Screen printed on glassy epoxy PCB
Order Code - 40708-M06
Need Universal Communication
Ÿ Bipolar to Uni-polar conversion.
Order Code - 40708-M07
Need Universal Communication System Trainer Master Unit for performing the Experimental module
Ÿ FSK modulation
Data Format (Coding)
Order Code - 40708-M04
Ÿ Sampling rate of 32 KHz/channel for TDM PAM
Ÿ Acceptance Angle Better than 60o
Ÿ Fiber Diameter 1000 microns
Ÿ Outer Diameter 2.2mm
Ÿ Fiber Length 1Meter & 1/2Meter
PAM/PWM/PPM/TDM Module
Need Universal Communication System Trainer Master Unit for performing the Experimental module
On-board features
Ÿ Analog Sample Circuit Out put
Ÿ Sample & Hold Circuit Out put
Ÿ 8KHz. Channel Identification Signal for TDM PAM
Ÿ Four Analog Input Channels for TDM PAM Multiplexing/De-multiplexing
Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-9829132777; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tescaglobal.com1
3
.0
9
.2
0
2
4
Order Code - 40708
Universal Communication Trainer
On board features
Ÿ FSK Demodulation
Ÿ PSK Demodulation
Ÿ QPSK Demodulation
Ÿ Phase Reset Switch is provided for QPSK Demodulation.
Ÿ Block Description Screen printed on glassy epoxy PCB
Order Code - 40708-M08
Delta Modulator & Demodulator Module
Modulation Techniques
Ÿ Delta modulation
Need Universal Communication System Trainer Master Unit for performing the Experimental module